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SOY MEAL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (calendar year - tonnes)

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

2015

18 866
1460 910
795 105
2274881

225 365
2013 830
35 686
2274881

2016

tonnes

35 686
1452 817
756 496

2 244 999

271 392
1961473
12134

2 244 999

2017

12134
1413 463
897 862
2 323 459

205 694
2097 462
20 303

2 323 459

2018 Jan

20 303
123 834
80 994
225131

22 855
184 607
17 669
225131



